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Débit de désenfumage au R+3 : 3.5m3/s
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Destratificateur 

Clapet CF Ø315

Clapet CF Ø250

55

66

8888

44

76'6P54S3U2W1

F

D

C

A

B

LL

8 9 TT 10

20

A

F

D

C

E

B

7'7L6P54S3U2W1 8 9 TT 10

55

66

8888

44

LL

20

Légende - Gaines

Air Neuf

Extraction

Rejet

Reprise

Soufflage

VMC SF
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